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499
497
463
458
439
519
409
515
544
509
408
427
508
498
478
456
476
405
483
524
542
585
511
496
431
477
494
526
406
517
482
438
428
521
510
495
429
507
471
452
451

Tatu Siipola

Paul Pensler

Timo Scheider

Pol Leytem

Mika Kénig

Jeroen Bleekemolen
Carlos Fahrbach
Farin Megger
Marius Schmid
Davin Singer

Moritz Terhar

Tom Schiitze

Eric Tobler

Lukas Schacher
Michael Weingartner
Marco Grimm
Maximilian Stadler
Maximilian Kochendorfer
Luca Zeller

Niklas Schmid
SENENGHE M ERTY
Jan Noller

Phillip Struck

Frank Kompe
Heiko Sandherr
Roman Fellner-Feldegg
Niklas Muhlenbruch
Jochen Schragner
Stefan Hahne
Markus Hassa
Markus Rupp
Tobias Marggraf
Henrik Seibel

Ivan Tochev
Tobias Frunz
Bernd Jamin
Thomas Ropke
Philipp Ronforth
Jurgen Grimm
Andreas MR

Franco Fahrbach

Sebastian Disch

Louis Klinkhammer

llin Krastev

André Mihlenbruch

Felix Hassa

Oliver Abels
Michelle Grimm

MORTS Racing Team
MORTS Racing Team

Cerny Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport

MK Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Cerny Motorsport
KTW4Racing

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
RTM Racing-Team Marggraf
Hampl Motors Rennsport
MORTS Racing Team

Bux Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport

Bux Motorsport

Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Zeller Motorsport
KTW4Racing

KTW4Racing

Noller Racing

Mirafiori Team Bulgaria
MORTS Racing Team
Kompetenz Racing

Bux Motorsport

Mierschke Motorsport
asBest Racing

Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Cerny Motorsport

Malix Motorsport

MK Motorsport

RTM Racing-Team Marggraf
asBest Racing

Mirafiori Team Bulgaria
Mierschke Motorsport

Jamin Motorsport

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Rénforth Racing

Cuntz Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport

2:03.416 M
2:03.752
2:03.856
2:03.972
2:04.027
2:04.140
2:04.189
2:04.429
2:04.437
2:04.463
2:04.657
2:04.762
2:04.840
2:04.901
2:04.926
2:05.050
2:05.138
2:05.141
2:05.349
2:05.391
2:05.397
2:05.642
2:05.663
2:05.720
2:05.746
2:05.973
2:06.001
2:06.062
2:06.185
2:06.217
2:06.571
2:06.638
2:06.763
2:06.782
2:06.855
2:07.191
2:07.877
2:08.026
2:08.182
2:09.399
2:11.679

Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.

00,336
00,440
00,556
00,611
00,724
00,773
01,013
01,021
01,047
01,241
01,346
01,424
01,485
01,510
01,634
01,722
01,725
01,933
01,975
01,981
02,226
02,247
02,304
02,330
02,557
02,585
02,646
02,769
02,801
03,155
03,222
03,347
03,366
03,439
03,775
04,461
04,610
04,766
05,983
08,263
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516 |Luca Wieninger 2:03.764 Min.
43 532 |Oliver Abramowicz Kay Waschack 2:07.276 Min.

Laptimes disallowed due to track limits: #408 (L2, 5, 6, 7), #431 (L3, 8), #456 (L9), #476 (L7), #478 (L7), #494 (L8), #496 (L7), #497 (L5, 7), #498 (L6),

#499 (L3), #508 (L4, 9), #515 (L6), #516 (L2, 3, 8), #524 (L9), #542 (L7), #544 (L9), #585 (L5, 8)

#476 - Transponder not working

Steward's decision nr 1: car 516 is disqualified from the results of Qualifying

Steward's decision nr 2: car 532 is disqualified from the results of Qualifying

Fastest time : 2:03.416 in lap 6 by nbr. 499 : Tatu Siipola(Tatu Siipola) (BMW)
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® BMW 318ti Cup ~ A

00,348 DsSQ
03,860 DsSQ

Cerny Motorsport
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